
Johns Hopkins (7-17) -vs- Wagner (11-11)
10/16/2022 at Staten Island, NY (Spiro Sports Center Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 10/16/2022
Time: 2:00 PM
Site: Staten Island, NY
Venue: Spiro Sports Center Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Johns Hopkins 1 3 2 6 12
Wagner 3 5 5 3 16

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:24 JHU G-E Ian Raley
1st 5:55 WC G-E Laszlo Strasser
1st 4:08 WC G-P Laszlo Strasser
1st 2:32 WC G Olivér Fodor
2nd 6:42 WC G Laszlo Strasser
2nd 6:08 WC G Kristian Stanczewski
2nd 5:10 JHU G Cameron Burns
2nd 4:43 WC G-E Barnabas Vidovics
2nd 3:55 WC G Laszlo Strasser
2nd 3:27 JHU G-E Paul Gensbigler
2nd 1:49 JHU G Ian Raley
2nd 0:15 WC G Barnabas Vidovics
3rd 7:20 WC G Mattia  Bognolo
3rd 6:14 WC G Kyle Chambers
3rd 5:04 WC G Ryan Lanier
3rd 4:48 JHU G-E Cameron Burns
3rd 4:03 WC G Ryan Lanier
3rd 2:41 WC G-E Bendert Jansen
3rd 2:07 JHU G-E Jason Mihalopoulos
4th 7:38 JHU G-E Cameron Burns
4th 7:25 WC G Kristian Stanczewski
4th 4:20 JHU G Ian Raley
4th 3:57 JHU G Gavin Brooke
4th 3:20 JHU G Paul Gensbigler
4th 2:33 WC G Angelo Zania
4th 1:47 WC G Karl Lovett
4th 1:20 JHU G-E Ian Raley
4th 0:39 JHU G Emerson Sullivan

Team Statistics

JHU WC
Shots 29 16
Goals 12 16
Assists 11 0
Points 23 16
Exclusions 11 10
Steals 12 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:15 WC E Ryan Lanier
1st 0:36 JHU E Gavin Brooke
1st 2:14 JHU E Chris Lo
1st 3:41 WC E Laszlo Strasser
1st 4:08 JHU E-P Cameron Burns
1st 5:36 JHU E Emerson Sullivan
1st 6:11 JHU E Seth Berke
1st 6:39 WC E Olivér Fodor
2nd 1:04 WC E Ben Zovickian
2nd 2:12 WC E Barnabas Vidovics
2nd 2:42 JHU E Gavin Brooke
2nd 3:45 WC E Laszlo Strasser
2nd 4:58 JHU E Kamran Eslami
3rd 2:27 WC E Gabriel Sastre
3rd 3:00 JHU E Emerson Sullivan
3rd 5:00 WC E Ryan Lanier
3rd 5:30 JHU E Kamran Eslami
3rd 7:55 WC E Mattia  Bognolo
4th 0:26 JHU E Seth Berke
4th 1:37 WC E Luis Camino Sosa
4th 4:45 WC E Gabriel Sastre
4th 7:50 WC E Kris Kolos



Individual
 
 
Johns Hopkins 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Kyle Pearson 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
3 Emerson Sullivan 3 1 2 3 2 1 3 0-0
4 Quint Steffey 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Seth Berke 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
6 Shayan Sadiq 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Cameron Burns 9 3 0 3 1 4 0 0-0
8 Mark Poisler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Kamran Eslami 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
10 Alastair Powers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Ian Raley 7 4 1 5 0 0 0 0-0
12 Paul Gensbigler 5 2 1 3 1 2 2 0-0
14 Jason Mihalopoulos 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0-0
15 Gavin Brooke 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 0-0
18 Daniel Palfi 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0-0
20 Liam Housenbold 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0-0
21 Chris Lo 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0

Totals 29 12 11 23 11 12 12 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Kyle Pearson 32:00 16 11

Totals 16 11

Wagner 16

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Kevin Roach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Kyle Chambers 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Barnabas Vidovics 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
5 Laszlo Strasser 4 4 0 4 2 0 0 0-0
6 Olivér Fodor 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
8 Shaked Yacoby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Karl Lovett 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Zsombor  Gyémánt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Mattia  Bognolo 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
12 Ryan Kerry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Andrew Cowie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Jack Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Kristian Stanczewski 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
18 Ryan Lanier 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0-0
19 Kris Kolos 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
20 Ben Zovickian 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
21 Dylan Egan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Angelo Zania 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
23 Luis Camino Sosa 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
25 Eliot Alvarez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
27 Bendert Jansen 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 16 16 0 16 10 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Kevin Roach 32:00 12 0

Totals 12 0


